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ELECTION NOTICE TO THE REGISTERED 
Sample Ballot for August 5th, 2010 

The State Primary and County General Elections for Montgomery County, Tennessee will be held on 
Thursday, August 5, 2010 between the hours of 7:00 a.m. and 7:00 p.m. at the various precincts for the 
purpose of electing the following:

Early Voting

Republican Primary Democratic Primary

 Pa ge: 1

 Pa ge: 2

 Pa ge: 3

 Pa ge: 4

EARLY VOTING:  by personal appearance (NO REASON REQUIRED). A qualified voter may vote in person at the Election Commission 
Office July 16-31, 2010.	
	 July 16	 Friday	 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 17	 Saturday	 9:00 – 12:00
	 July 19	 Monday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 20	 Tuesday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 21	 Wednesday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 22	 Thursday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 23	 Friday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 24	 Saturday		 9:00 – 12:00
	 July 26	 Monday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 27	 Tuesday		 8:00 – 5:00
	 July 28	 Wednesday		 8:00 – 7:00
	 July 29	 Thursday		 8:00 – 7:00
	 July 30	 Friday		 8:00 – 7:00
	 July 31	 Saturday		 8:00 – 4:00

ABSENTEE VOTING BY MAIL:  A qualified voter may make application to the Election Commission Office from May 7 thru July 29, 2010.

OFFICE LOCATION:	 Montgomery County Election Commission
	 Montgomery Veterans Plaza
	 350 Pageant Lane, Suite 404  PO Box 422
	 Clarksville, TN 37041-0422
	 Telephone: 931-648-5707
	 www.montgomerycountytn.org/county/election

The Election Commission does not discriminate on the basis of disability. If there are questions about needed accommodations in the voting 
process call 931-648-5707. 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
Rita Wilson, Chair

	 Don Beck		 Hyburnia Williams, Secretary
	 Charles Boehms				           Walter Head

Vickie Koelman, Administrator of Elections
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VOTERS OF MONTGOMERY COUNTY
State Primary and County General Election

General Election
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